Ã¸
DRAWING
°Ñ¦Ò
REFERENCE No.
A/SK-CWBN/56 A-1(Source : Location Plan supplied by the Applicant)
(¸ê®Æ¨Ó·½ : ¥Ñ¥Ó½Ð¤
Ã¸
DRAWING
°Ñ¦Ò
REFERENCE No.
A/SK-CWBN/56 A-2(Source : Layout Plan supplied by the Applicant)
(¸ê®Æ¨Ó·½ : ¥Ñ¥Ó½Ð¤H
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
& &
&
&
& &
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
& &
& &
&
&
&
&
&
&
& &
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
& &
&
&
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
! !
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
! !
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
! !
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
上洋
上洋山
SHEUNG YEUNG SHAN
SHEUNG YEUNG
L
L
L
E
L
L
L
L
E
L
L
L
L
L
L
E L
L
H
L
L
L
ET
L
L
L
L
L
H
L
L
L
L
E
L
E
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
E
E
ET
E
L
L
L
L
L
H
E
L
L
L
L
L
L
H
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
H
E
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
ET
L
H
L
L
L
L
L
E
L
L
L
L
L
H
L
L
L
L
L H
L
L
L
12
0
12
0
102
14
0
90
80
2
5
8
2
4
0
200
110
110
12
0
100
17
4
2
2
0
220
124
13
0
102
110
80
240
14
0
94
10
0
90
9
0
16
0
2
0
0
140
16
0
18
0
16
0
12
0
12
0
114
140
10
0
9
0
14
0
12
6
10
6
120
106
98
7
0
25
0
18
0
16
0
96
90
80
12
0
110
14
0
100
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
CUL
W
W
檳榔
灣路
C
L
E
A
R
W
A
T
E
R
B
A
Y
R
O
A
D
Track
泥
路
PA
N L
ONG
 W
AN
 RO
AD
道
路
泥路
T
ra
c
k
Ro
ad
道路
清
水
灣
道
清
水
灣
道
Roa
d
Tra
ck
C
L
E
A
R
W
A
T
E
R
B
A
Y
R
O
A
D
P
A
K
TO
AV
EN
UE
泥路
F
B
FP
FP
F
P
FP
FP
F
P
FB
FP
F
P
F
P
FB
F
P
F
P
F
P
C
W
FB
F
P
F
P
綱球場
G
O
S
P
E
L
V
IL
LA
Playground
遊樂場
嗇色園可名別苑
佳
普
邨 栢濤灣
Graves
s
R
R
R
G
s
R
C
P
R
s
RCP
R
R
R
Tennis
Court
墓地
R
R
R
R
網球場
Tennis Court
SHR
SHR
SHR
SHR
TS
T
S TS
TS
TS
TS
10
6
TSZ
TS
TS
10
5
ESS
TS
TS
TS
T
S
TS
TS
Temple
T
S
TS
TS
ESS
廟宇
PH
TS
t
TSZ
10
4
2B
2
1
3
F
2
0
18
A
51A
155
105
118
12
1
1A
2
H
3D
3B
2
6
4
2
10
9
103
10
8
104
115
9
4
8
2
8
5
19
16
15
2
2
3
4
-
3
5
3
8
4
5
2
5
A
56
5
4
52B
1C
8
3
8
6
3C
2
3
3
0
2
1
5
0
-
5
1
111
10
7
1D
10
2A
14
2
7
4
7
5
1B
53A
151
52
B
119C 119B
1E
1G
5
3E
3
7
4
3
4
6
53
10
0
10
1
56A
10
2
5
5
5
5
A
106
115A
119A
11
0
11
2
1B
2
0
1F
3
1-
3
3
3A
131
110
70
6
3
2C
2
L
2
N
13
3
6
4
4
52A
5
4
A
115B
11
6
CA
CP
CA
V
GB
R(C)9
V
G/IC(3)
V
V
GB
CP
平面圖 SITE PLAN
PROPOSED HOUSE
(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)
LOT 148 S.A ss.2 IN D.D. 225, SHEUNG YEUNG, SAI KUNG
擬議屋宇（新界豁免管制屋宇 - 小型屋宇）
西貢上洋丈量約份第２２５約地段第１４８號Ａ分段第２小分段
EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 9.5.2019
BASED ON SURVEY SHEETS No.
12-NW-17C, 17D, 22A & 22B
本摘要圖於2019年5月9日擬備，所根據的資料為
測量圖編號 12-NW-17C、17D、22A和22B
A/SK-CWBN/56 A-2b
圖REFERENCE No.參考編號 PLAN
規 劃 署
PLANNING DEPARTMENT
上洋的鄉村範圍上洋的鄉村範圍上洋的鄉村範圍上洋的鄉村範圍
VILLAGE ENVIRONS OF
SHEUNG YEUNG
50 0 50 100 150 200 250
米
METRES METRES
1 : 2 000
米
比 例 尺SCALE
A/SK-CWBN/56
CA
G/IC(3)
CA
CA GB
R(C)9
清
水
灣
道
清
水
灣
道
清
水
灣
道
清
水
灣
道
C
L
E
A
R
 W
A
T
E
R
 B
A
Y
 R
O
A
D
VILLAGE ENVIRONS
鄉村範圍
LAND AVAILABLE FOR SMALL HOUSE DEVELOPMENT
(BASED ON PLANNING DEPARTMENT ESTIMATE)
可用於發展小型屋宇的土地（根據規劃署的估計）
APPROVED SMALL HOUSE APPLICATION
獲批的小型屋宇
APPLICATION SITE
(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY)
申請地點（界線只作識別用）
圖例 LEGEND